
OUR STAFF
Dawnbreaker employs a staff with impressive technical, business, and government 
experience in medical, energy, environment, defense, and space applications. 
Our core staff of PhD’s, EEs, and MBAs have held positions of authority in Fortune 
500 companies, academia, and the Department of Defense and understand 
what it takes to bring innovative technologies to market. Complemented by our 
marketing communications department of talented web, print, and database 
designers and our market research department with talented writers with Master 
of Library Science [MLS] degrees, Dawnbreaker can offer Federal agencies a 
refreshing approach to long standing challenges.

For over thirty years, Dawnbreaker has been a recognized leader in the commercialization 
of advanced technologies funded by numerous government agencies. This woman-
owned small business designs, executes and manages demanding, complex technology 
commercialization and technology transition programs that bring innovative technology 

solutions to the US economy and facilitates the creation of new jobs. Dawnbreaker is vertically 
integrated and provides end-to end services to assist Federal agencies and the organizations 
in which they invest tax-payer money in a wide range of services including: strategic and 
business planning, market research and specialized studies for mission and civilian applications, 
marketing communications, custom database and web-based tools, acquisition training, program 
management, as well as event planning and execution to showcase advanced technologies.

CONTACT
JENNY SERVO, PH.D
585.594.8641
JCSERVO@DAWNBREAKER.COM
DAWNREAKER.COM
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Women-Owned 
Small Business



CAPABILITIES
Technology

• Commercialization/Transition Planning
• Market Research, Assessments and Studies
• Technology Identification & Analysis
• Technology Scouting

ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND 
GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING

• Mentoring

• Evaluation Services

•  Program Development and Management

• Strategic and Business Planning

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
• Branding
• Conference Planning and Execution
• Custom Software & Database Development
• Newsletters
• Press Releases
• Publications
• Strategic Communications
• Technical Writing/Editing
• Tradeshow Booth Design
• Web Design and Maintenance

TRAINING
• Learning Management Systems
• Tutorials

PARTIAL LIST OF CUSTOMERS      
• Department of Energy 

• Department of Homeland Security

• Department of Transportation

• National Aeronautics and Space  
 Administration

• National Institutes of Health

• National Institute of Standards 
 and Technology

• National Oceanic and
  Atmospheric Administration

• National Science Foundation

• Office of Naval Research

• Small Business Administration

• U.S. Department of Defense

• U.S. Marine Corps 

• U.S. Special Operations Command

CONTRACTING VEHICLES
WWW.DAWNBREAKER.COM/
CONTRACTING-VEHICLES/

DUNS NUMBER
619884547

GSA MOBIS
GS00F134CA 

GSA AIMS
GS00F134CA 

SEAPORT–E
N00178-14-D-7688 

NAICS CODES
519190
541810
541820
541890

541330
541430
541611

541613
541690
541910

561110
561499
561920

Effective October 14, 2015, the sole source authority will be allowed for industries in which WOSB or EDWOSB set-asides 
are authorized, and the CO – through market research – cannot identify two or more WOSBs or EDWOSBs that can perform 
the requirement at a fair and reasonable price but does identify one WOSB or EDWOSB that can perform. The sole source 
authority for WOSBs and EDWOSBs is limited to contracts valued at $6.5 million or less for manufacturing and $4 million 
or less for all other procurements.

Women-Owned Small Business Federal Contract Rule

https://www.dawnbreaker.com/contracting-vehicles/
https://www.dawnbreaker.com/contracting-vehicles/
https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2015/09/14/2015-22927/women-owned-small-business-federal-contract-program

